
Sr.No Name 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Mr.Devendra singh Kanwal 

Mrs. Chetna Tiwari 

Miss.Guddi Negi 

Shobha Koranga 

Mansi Bisht 

CORONATION EDUCATIONAL PALACE(HALDWANI) 

Sheela Mewari 

Lalita Pandey 

Mr.Deepak kumar Bachkheti 

Mr.Mahesh Rawat 

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

Mr.Hem Chandra 

Mrs. Pratima Joshi 

Father's 

/Husband Name 
Mr. Pooran Singh 
Kanwal 

Mrs. Bhupesh Pant 

Mrs. Kundan Singh 
Negi 
Mr. Dinesh Singh 
Koranga 

Bisht 

Mr. Laxman 

Mr.Mohit Bhatt 

Mr.Mathura Dut 

Bachkheti 
Mr. Nandan 

Mr. Chandra 
Prakask 

Address 

Mr. Chandan Singh Chharayal Suyal 

Mr. Bhuwan 
Chandra Joshi 

Session-2025-26 

Chharayal Suyal 

Chharayal Suyal 

Chharayl Nayabad 

Pal college (RTO) 
Road 

Bithoria Haldwani 

Raja Rani vihar 

Designati signature 

Himmatpur 
haldwani 

on 

Karayal Jaulasal 

Manager 

Principal 

Office 

Teacher 

Himmatur Baijnath Teacher 

Member 
Teacher 
Member 

Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Prempur Loshgyani Member 

Member 

Member 

Membereang 
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